

MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CERTIFICATE

Certificate no.: 282285-2019-AE-SWE-SWEDAC

Initial certification date: 03 December 2019

Valid: 20 August 2024 – 03 December 2025

This is to certify that the management system of

ESSVE Produkter AB

Borgarfjordsgatan 18, 164 40, Kista, Sweden

and the sites as mentioned in the appendix accompanying this certificate

has been found to conform to the Environmental Management System standard:

ISO 14001:2015

This certificate is valid for the following scope:

Trade and Product development in fastening and related accessories and tools. Packaging of fastening products.

Place and date: Solna, 20 August 2024





For the issuing office: DNV - Business Assurance Elektrogatan 10, 171 54, Solna, Sweden

Ann-Louise Pått Management Representative



Certificate no.: 282285-2019-AE-SWE-SWEDAC Place and date: Solna, 20 August 2024

Appendix to Certificate

ESSVE Produkter AB

Locations included in the certification are as follows:

Site Name	Site Address	Site Scope
ESSVE Produkter AB	Vistaforsvägen 3, 523 37, Ulricehamn, Sweden	Packaging of fastening products.
ESSVE Produkter AB	Borgarfjordsgatan 18, 164 40, Kista, Sweden	Trade and Product development in fastening and related accessories and tools. Packaging of fastening products.

